
Prot. 41/art/19  del 29/04/2019

Esordienti Regionali A Libero M
# Cognome Nome Cod Società

1 BARZAN MARCO 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
2 VOLPATO ALESSANDRO 1757 ASD P.A.ROLL STARS - LOREGGIA

Esordienti Regionali A Libero F
# Cognome Nome Cod Società

1 CARNIELETTO ELEONORA 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE
2 BOSCOLO MENEGUOLO GIADA 4042 A.S. D. SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO CORREZZOLA
3 CASARIN ANGELA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
4 RUZZA EMMA 1757 ASD P.A.ROLL STARS - LOREGGIA
5 TORRISI MARTINA 932 ASS.NE SPORT.D. AURORA
6 PIOVESAN ALICE 1980 ASS. S.D. PATT. VAZZOLA
7 CALVELO PENELOPE LUZ 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
8 PETARLIN ELISA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
9 ZORZAN SARA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD

10 FERRERI LUDOVICA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
11 ZILIO CHIARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
12 COLUCCINO VICTORIA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
13 CARRARO TOSCA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
14 PETTINI CARLOTTA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
15 MARTIGNAGO MONICA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
16 BIANCO GIULIA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
17 FABRIS AURORA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
18 LOMBARDI ALICE 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
19 FICELI ALESSIA 3519 ARTISKATE ASD
20 KABURAWALA NATHASHA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
21 SERAFIN ANGELICA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
22 SPONCHIADO ESTHER 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
23 COSTANTINI IRENE 108 ASD HOCKEY CLUB VENEZIA
24 DUREGON SOFIA 3872 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CITTADELLA
25 MENEGAZZO EMMA 3872 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CITTADELLA
26 MANZAN GAIA 3725 ASD ACCADEMIA PATTINAGGIO
27 SPERANDIO JASMINE 3725 ASD ACCADEMIA PATTINAGGIO
28 ARTUSIO MATILDE 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
29 BERTO ALESSIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
30 CAPPELLARI LUCIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
31 LA TERZA SOFIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
32 BUSA LUCIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
33 GNATA ILARIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
34 STENATI REBECCA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
35 BARIVIERA MARTA 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
36 SBRISSA CAMILLA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
37 TACCHETTO GIADA 2486 AS D. PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO DOLO
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38 BERGOZZA ALICE 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
39 ROSSI VITTORIA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO

Esordienti Regionali A Libero F (Trentino Alto Adige)
# Cognome Nome Cod Società

1 DE VALERIO REBECCA 4129 ASD GRUPPO ROTELLISTICO VAL DI NON

Esordienti Regionali A Libero M
# Cognome Nome Cod Società

1 VOLPATO ALESSANDRO 1757 ASD P.A.ROLL STARS - LOREGGIA
2 BARZAN MARCO 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA

Esordienti Regionali A Libero F
# Cognome Nome Cod Società

1 MANZAN GAIA 3725 ASD ACCADEMIA PATTINAGGIO
2 KABURAWALA NATHASHA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
3 TACCHETTO GIADA 2486 AS D. PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO DOLO
4 BOSCOLO MENEGUOLO GIADA 4042 A.S. D. SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO CORREZZOLA
5 ZORZAN SARA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
6 MENEGAZZO EMMA 3872 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CITTADELLA
7 LA TERZA SOFIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
8 TORRISI MARTINA 932 ASS.NE SPORT.D. AURORA
9 RUZZA EMMA 1757 ASD P.A.ROLL STARS - LOREGGIA

10 MARTIGNAGO MONICA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
11 ARTUSIO MATILDE 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
12 BARIVIERA MARTA 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
13 CAPPELLARI LUCIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
14 STENATI REBECCA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
15 ZILIO CHIARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
16 CALVELO PENELOPE LUZ 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
17 ROSSI VITTORIA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
18 PETTINI CARLOTTA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
19 GNATA ILARIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
20 BERGOZZA ALICE 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
21 FERRERI LUDOVICA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
22 BERTO ALESSIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
23 BUSA LUCIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
24 PIOVESAN ALICE 1980 ASS. S.D. PATT. VAZZOLA
25 DUREGON SOFIA 3872 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CITTADELLA
26 BIANCO GIULIA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
27 CASARIN ANGELA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
28 SERAFIN ANGELICA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
29 COLUCCINO VICTORIA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
30 SBRISSA CAMILLA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
31 FICELI ALESSIA 3519 ARTISKATE ASD
32 FABRIS AURORA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
33 LOMBARDI ALICE 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
34 COSTANTINI IRENE 108 ASD HOCKEY CLUB VENEZIA
35 PETARLIN ELISA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
36 SPERANDIO JASMINE 3725 ASD ACCADEMIA PATTINAGGIO
37 CARNIELETTO ELEONORA 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE
38 CARRARO TOSCA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
39 SPONCHIADO ESTHER 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

Esordienti Regionali A Libero F (Trentino Alto Adige)
# Cognome Nome Cod Società

1 DE VALERIO REBECCA 4129 ASD GRUPPO ROTELLISTICO VAL DI NON

ORDINE DI ENTRATA



# Cognome Nome Cod Società
VOLPATO ALESSANDRO 1757 ASD P.A.ROLL STARS - LOREGGIA
BARZAN MARCO 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
MANZAN GAIA 3725 ASD ACCADEMIA PATTINAGGIO
KABURAWALA NATHASHA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
TACCHETTO GIADA 2486 AS D. PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO DOLO
BOSCOLO MENEGUOLO GIADA 4042 A.S. D. SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO CORREZZOLA
ZORZAN SARA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
MENEGAZZO EMMA 3872 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CITTADELLA
LA TERZA SOFIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
TORRISI MARTINA 932 ASS.NE SPORT.D. AURORA
RUZZA EMMA 1757 ASD P.A.ROLL STARS - LOREGGIA
MARTIGNAGO MONICA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
ARTUSIO MATILDE 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
BARIVIERA MARTA 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
CAPPELLARI LUCIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
STENATI REBECCA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
ZILIO CHIARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
CALVELO PENELOPE LUZ 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
ROSSI VITTORIA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
PETTINI CARLOTTA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
GNATA ILARIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
BERGOZZA ALICE 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
FERRERI LUDOVICA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
BERTO ALESSIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
BUSA LUCIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
PIOVESAN ALICE 1980 ASS. S.D. PATT. VAZZOLA
DUREGON SOFIA 3872 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CITTADELLA
BIANCO GIULIA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
CASARIN ANGELA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
SERAFIN ANGELICA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
COLUCCINO VICTORIA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
SBRISSA CAMILLA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
FICELI ALESSIA 3519 ARTISKATE ASD
FABRIS AURORA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
LOMBARDI ALICE 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
COSTANTINI IRENE 108 ASD HOCKEY CLUB VENEZIA
PETARLIN ELISA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
SPERANDIO JASMINE 3725 ASD ACCADEMIA PATTINAGGIO
CARNIELETTO ELEONORA 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE
CARRARO TOSCA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
SPONCHIADO ESTHER 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
DE VALERIO REBECCA 4129 ASD GRUPPO ROTELLISTICO VAL DI NON
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